o

f"".“a""/m"‘

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

r
i’ (AN AUTONOMOUE 1Mt NTuTION)
' S (Anpraved by AIGTE, New Uollil & Affillatad 1o JHTU, Hyderatiad)
ML Acorednsd by HBA s HAAG wiih 'K Grade & flecogized Unisr Bectar(f) & 1206 pd e LI s, 1954

r - Il»u: ]’f:«»l)(-.lnll- For ALY 202.:5:1"3&_
Rout| gq No | StOP Namo of the Stop Tima(am) Bus Fee
o No no ’ Lol
1 |GAYATRI NAGAR 7.10
2 [SANTOSHNAGAR-BUS STOP 715
3 |AFZAL GUNJ -BUS STOP 7.30 —
4 NAMPALLY 7.36
5 SECRATIATE 7.40
6 |[TANK BUND BUS STOP 7.45
7 |HYD PUBLIC SCHOOL-BEGUMPET 7.50
1 8855 8 [LAN BANGLA 7.65 36000
9 |BALKAMPET TEMPLE 8.01
10 |BAL NAGAR X ROAD 8.05
11 |[IDPL-NTR STATUE 8.10
12 |CHINTAL -OPP HAPPY HOSPITAL 8.20 5000
13 |SHAPUR-RAMESH BROTHERS 8.25
14 |SHAPUR-SUB STATION 8.20
156 | SAI BABA NAGAR 8.35
16 |COLLEGE 9.10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3) All students and staff should maintain cleanliness inside the bus.

Driver
Bus l/c

(Abnsitios

TRANSPORT I/C

Baba : 9948073542
Yadagiri : 8074445764

DIRECTOR




<, NMARRI LAXMIAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE. New Demi & Amlated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grode & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act.1956

3

WO, "
Y,
2 (0
'y
B
""’m o

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

HoutE :s no | StoP Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
No no
1 |MEHDIPATNAM-BUS STOP 7.25
2 |MASAB TANK 7.27
3 |PENSION OFFICE SIGNAL 7.30 39000

4 |[CARE HOSPITAL 7.32
5 |GVK MALL 7.34
6 |PUNJAGUTTA X ROADS 7.37
7 |AMEERPET -KALAMANDIR 7.40
8 |MYTHRIVANAM-BAJAJ ELEC 7.42
9 |[SRNAGAR-BUS STOP 7.45

5 | 3092 |19 |GOKUL THEATRE 7.48 SE000
11 |ERRAGADDA METRO ST 7.50
12 |BHATARH NAGAR-BRIDGE 7.52
13 |MOOSAPET BUS STOP 7.54
14 |Y-JUNCTION 7.56
15 |METRO SUPER MARKET 7.58
16 |RAMDEV HOSPITAL 8.00

17 PRAGATHI NAGAR-ELEPHENT CIRCLE 8.13 35000
18 |INCOIS/KAKATIYA HILLS 8.18
19 |ALEAP 8.23
20 |COLLEGE 9.10

NOTE- 1) All the students and .staff-'Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus
Driver Nayeem : 9030307419

BusI/c Satya krishna : 9963685447

@%ﬁ\b\uw’

TRANSPORT I/C
3 DIRECTOR




«e,  MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

g : INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SN o avovonous merruon
MRS Y E. New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Secton2(f) & 12(2jof e UGL 2. 1358
m—— :
r”—f Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026
Stop <
Route No|  BusNo no ~Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
1 NTR NAGAR-(Sai sanjeevai Hosp) 7.05
2 |KOTHAPET METRO STATION 7.10
3 CHAINTANYAPURI BUS STOP 7.12
4 |DILSUKH NAGAR BUS STOP 7.15 38000
5 TV TOWER SIGNAL 7.18
6 AMBERPET X ROAD 7.25
7 |SHIVAM TEMPLE 7.28
8 VIDYA NAGAR BUS STOP 7.35
9 ADIKMET FLYOVER 7.40
. 3216 10 |[SITHAPALMNDI 7.50 35000
12 |CHILKALAGUDA SIGNAL 8.00
13 |[SANGEETH-STANNS SHOOL 8.05
14 JBS 3 8.10
15 |DIMOND PQINT LY 8.15
16 |MMR GARDEN 8.18 35000
17 [SUCHITRA 8.20
18 |KOMPALLY 8.30
19 |COLLEGE 9.10
NOTE- 1) All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus
Driver Nagesh :9652845191
Busl/c Mahender: 9100228502
@}V A\ by
TRANSPORT l/IC DIRECTOR

&



sopze,  MARRI LAXVIAN REDDY
. CHNOLOGY AND MANAGENMENT

Accredited by NBA and N & Afflliated to JNTUH, Hydorabad)
AAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(Bjof the UGC act. 1956
—_—

: Bus Fee Detajls For A.Y 2025-2026

RouteNo|  BusNo S,t,c;p Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee

1 |BAIRAMALGUDA 7.05
2 |SANTOSH'NAGAR 7.10 39000
3 |KACHIGUDA ° - 7.35
4 |NARAYANA GUDA 7.40
5 |RTC X ROAD 7.50 36000
6 [SECUNDERABAD 8.00

4 1025 7 |TADBUND SIGNAL 8.05
8 |BOWENPALLY SIGNAL 8.15
9 |BALANAGAR 8.20
10 |IDPL : 8.25 35000
11 |CHINTAL 8.30
12 |SHAPUR . 8.35
13 |SURARAM 8.40
14 |COLLEGE 9.10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff 'M,u‘st be id Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver Yadaiah :7382812725
Busl/c TS Srinivas : 9100228502

T RTI/C : . S DIRECTOR




MARRI LAXVIAN REDDY

ROy,

:,—-'1, INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
é (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
%, (Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

n1 LIS Accredited by NHIA and NAAC with ‘A’ G, pnized Under Bead vonZ(N & 12(MNaf the VAG soL 1086

rade & Recog

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
1 |BN REDDY NAGAR(BD REDDY GARDEN) 07:05
2 |HASTINAPURAM-IOC BUNK 07:08
3 |SANTOSHI MATHA TEMPLE 07:10 39000
4 |OMKAR NAGAR-BUS STOP 07:13
5 |LB NAGAR 07:15
6 |KAMINENI HOSPITAL 07:20
7 |NAGOLE-BUS STOP 07:25
8 |UPPAL -BUS STOP 07:30
1786 9 |HABSIGUDA SIGNAL 07:35 36000
10 |TARNAKA-FLYOVER START 07:40
11 |METTUGUDA SIGNAL 07:45
12 |JBS BUS STOP 07:50
13 |DIAMOND POINT 07:55
14 |BOWENPALLY MARKET 08:00
15 |PULLA REDDY BUILDING 08:05 35000
16 |MMR GARDEN 08:10
17 |DAIRY FARM ROAD 08:15
18 |COLLEGE 09:10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver S.Krishna Reddy : 9948951528
Busl/c K.Veera raghavulu : 9182475641

Mﬁ\"\\m d

TRANSPORT I/IC
DIRECTOR




w3z, MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

%: 'S (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
ARV By ARCTE, Now Daing & AMtiatod to JNTUN, Hyderabad)
MRS Aceredivnt bty NBA aivd NAAD Wit ‘A Qinde & Hecognieed Under Becten2(l) & 1e(1)0f he VGO act, 1066
- Bus Fee Details For A,V 2025-2026
Route | o sto | SWOP Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Foo
No no \

1 |CHANDANAGAR ' 7.35
2 |GANGARAM 7.40
3 |RS BROTHERS 7.43
4 [MY HOME 7.44
§ |DEEPHI SREE NAGAR 7.45 36000
6 |[MADINAGUDA 7.46
7 |MIYAPUR-CINE TOWN 7.47

6 8401 8 |MIYAPUR BUS STOP 7.50
9 |MIYAPUR X ROAD 7.61
10 |MIYAPURMETRO* 7.52
11 |HYDERNAGAR 7.54
12 |[NIZAMPET X ROADS 7.55 35000
13 |NIZAPET TEMPLE STOP 8.05
14 |GANDIMISAMMA ° g 9.00
15§ |COLLEGE SN o 9.10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver Naidu 19059012316
Bus Uc Nageswara Rao 19949434450

Aaive

TRANSPORT l/C DIRECTOR




MLRS

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, Now Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

Accredited by NUA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grada & Recognized Under Saction2(f) & 12(D)of the UGC act, 1056

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

Route | o ono | StOP Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
No no
1 [LIG 7.30
2 |[NEW MIG WATER TANK 7.40
3  |MIG BICHHA REDDY SWEETS 7.50
4 |BHEL STADIUM 7.55
5 [BHEL MAIN GATE-LINGAMPALLY 8.00
6 |JYOTHINAGAR 8.05 o
7 5217 7 |ASHOK NAGAR ' 8.07
8 |BEERAMGUDA KHAMAN 8.10
9 |RAGHAVENDRA COLONY 8.15
10 |RAINBOW SCHOOL 8.20
11 |BHEL METRO COLONY 8.20
12 |KRISHNA REDDY PET ORR 8.25
13  |COLLEGE 9.00

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver Narayana = :7981294380
Bus llc - Sachhidanandam  : 9440698167

(s

TRANSPORT I/IC

d
'

- DIRECTOR




MARRI LAXNMAN REDDY

2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

g“ef‘\i INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SR tmone
MILRS ASTTRIRed by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Secton2(N & 12(B)of the UGC act 1958
I Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026
Route Bus No Siop Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
No no
1 |MALLAPUR-SHIVA HOTEL 07:20
2 |NOMA FUNCTION HALL 07:25
4 |HB COLONY-PARK 07:30 39000
§ |ECIL X ROAD 07:40
6 |RADHIKA THEATOR 07:42
7 |A.S.RAO NAGAR-SHARADA 07:45
8 [SAINIKPURI X ROAD 07:46
S |VAYUP 47
g 5179 URI X ROAD 07:4 36000
10 |BHAVANS COLLEGE 07:49
11 |AMMUGUDA X ROAD 07:50
12 |[LOTHUKUNTA BUS STOP 07:52
13 |OLD ALWAL sy 08:00
SELECT TAKIES (Via ALWAL .
4 |FLyovER) 9E:0S 35000
15 |BOLARAM GATE 08:10
16 |ICE FCTORY 03:21
17 |DOLARI DHANI 08:35
18 |COLLEGE 9.00
NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time

3) All students and staff should miaintain deanliness inside the bus.

Bus I/c

Md Arif : 8639105343
Keerthi : 8886689599

TRANSPORT I/C DIRECTOR




MILRS

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

(Approved by AICTE, New Dethi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grads & Recognized Under Section2{f) & 12{Bjcf the UGC act. 7358

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

Route No| BusNo [Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
1 YOSUFGUDA CHECK POST 07:35
2 RAHAMATH NAGAR BUS STOP 07:40
3 KARMIKA NAGAR BUS STOP 07:42 350C0
9 8909 4 MOTI NAGAR-SIGNAL 07:45
5 PR NAGAR - 07:50
6 IDPL-PETROL BUNK 08:10 5000
8 GANESH NAGAR-OPP SHA 08:15
9 |COLLEGE _

.

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver Raju - 9640675184
Bus I/c Sunitha - 9440385958

NSPORT l/IC

DIRECTOR



wOVEg,

ML

‘.‘\\ll() UG, e

Norgy 0™

RS

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hydorabad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with 'A' Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(D)of the UGC act, 1056

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time

TRANSPORT I/IC

2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver
Bus/c

Abid Ali £ 9908614512
Varma £ 9652406740

@)ﬁ{)‘vh‘”{

Route No| Bus No | Stop no ‘_AName of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
1 |Attapur-pillar No 143 07:15
2  |Gudimalkapur-Pillar no-95 07:18
3 |Gudimalkapur-Pillar no-65 07:20 39000
4  |Nala nagar X Road 07:25
5  |Towli chowki-RTO office 07:30
6 Hi Tech fly over-under 07:45
10 9874 7  |Ankura Hospital 07:50 36000
8 Malaysian Town ship 07:55
9 Nizampet X Road 08:00
10 Nizampet Temple 08:30 35000
11 Bachupally X road 08:35
12 Vasavi constructions 08:40
13 College 09:10

DIRECTOR




‘,;-ln ‘1, "
/‘ - J N,

4

%

o’

»
M. s

MARRI LAXIVIAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
(AM AUTONOIOUS INSTITUTION,

Stipprersesed bry PAC TR Vierss Cie!

AR ARt () ST, Vydoratind)

RasAnNAnd by FEA il MPALL /) M Crmore Braccnyrrad Under Secton2(f) & 12(B A e UGC act 1956

Bus Fee Details For ALY 2025-2026

Bus No | 8top no Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee

1 Kukatpally Metro Shopping 07:45
Kukatpally Metro station 07:53

2 VV Nagar 07:57 39000
3 Mana Hospital 07:58
11 4 Anupama Hospital 07:59
5 Gandhi Heights 08:00
4448 6___|Allwyn colony bus stop 08:07
7 jagathgiri gutta bus stop 08:13

8 Papi reddy Nagar bus stop 08:17 36000
9 Ranga Reddy nagar-Viveka Statue 08:21
10 ___|Gandhi nagar Bus stop 08:22

11 Suraram -After Signal 08:45 35000
12 College 09:10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver
Bus l/c

Rajesh : 9912115202
Sreenu  : 9133234443

A

TRANSPORT I/IC

DIRECTOR




)

1,

Wy ks

oo

Oy,
\“\\“ L¢ '7('

Aorgyso™

MILRS

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION

(Approved by AICTE, Now Dolhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hydornbad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Rocognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

Route No | Bus No |Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee

1 |9TH PHASE (VASANTH NAGAR) 7.40
2 |SUJANA FORUM MALL ROAD  7.45
3 |BRAND FACTORY 7.50
4 |BSNL OFFICE ROAD 7.52 39000
5 |VENKATESHWARA SWAMY TEMPLE 7.55
6 |ABHIRUCHI HOTEL 8.00
7 |REMEDY HOSPITALS 8.10

13 5425 8 [JALAVAYUVIHAR. - _ 8.15
9 |ADDAGUTTA .« 8.18 —
10 |ADITYA NAGAR 8.20
11 |HMT HILLS 8.25
12 |JALA VAYU VIHAR 8.30
13 |KONASEEMA VANTILLU 8.32 35000
14 |TULASINAGAR 8.35
15 VUJETHA SUPER MARKET 8.40
16 |College 09:10

NOTE- 1) All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time

TRANSPORT I/C

2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3) All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver:

Ramu : 8886980124

Busl/c Sravanthi :9398121051

DIRECTOR




INTUN, Hyderabad)
ATTERBENS Dy NS At NAAC win A Grace & Recognzed Under Secton(N & 12(B)of the UGC act 1956

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTlTUTION)
CARRFOVNS Dy AICTE. New Do & AMiatod to

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

RowteNo | BusNo [Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
| 5
| 1 |MALKAJGIRI BUS STOP 07:20
| 2 |ANUTEX 07:25
| 3 |EAST ANAND BAGH BUS STOP 07:28
| 4 |SAFILGUDA-NTR STATUE 07:30 39000
| 5 |KRUPA COMPLEX 07:32
| & |NEREDMET(OLD PS) 07:37
! 7 |NEREDMET X ROAD 07:40
| 8 |RK PURAM-BUS STOP 07:42
9  |TIRUMALGIRI X ROADS 07:50
. 10 [LAL BAZAAR-BUS STOP 07:55
1 2338 | 11 |TEMPLE ALWAL-BUS STOP 08:05 2000
| 12 [IG STATUE 08:10
| 13 |MORE SUPER MARKET 08:12
| 14 |NARAYANA COLLEGE 08:14
| 15 |BHEL QUARTERS STOP 08:15
| 16 |SUCHITRA CIRCLE 08:17
| 17 |JDM VILLAGE ROAD 08:25
| 18 |SRIKARA HOSPITAL 08:30 35000
|18 |KOMPALLY-SRI CONVENTION 08:35
| 20 |DPOCHAMPALLI 08:40
. 2t |COLLEGE

NOTE- 1) Alll the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time

2) Do cot use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

3) All students and st should maintain deaniless inside the bus

Driver  William Prasad = SS68889221

Bus ifc

Bl 1 SSe&88s 21

DIRECTOR




s~z NMARRI LAXMAN REDDY
§ J' : INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
;‘.. :3 (Approved by AICTE. New Deibi & Affiliated to JNTUH. Hyderabad)

(AN AUTONOMQUS INSTITUTION)

MILRS Aczredited By NEA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Secton2(N & 12(B)of the UGU st 1056
Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2020 o
|

R‘::e Bus Nc | Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
1 |JUBILEE HILLS TVS 7.20

2 |KRISHNA NAGAR-BUS STOP 7.26 39000
| 3 |SRINAGAR COLONY-PETROL PUMP 7.30
4 SRINAGAR COLONY X ROAD 7.35
5 |SRNAGAR 7.45
8 METRO 8.00

7  |KUKATPALLY (GOVT COLLEGE) 8.05 26000
S8 |KUKATPALLY VILLAGE 8.10
S |VIVEKANANDA NAGAR MAIN ROAD 8.12
15 | 5388 10 |USHA MULLAPUDU KAMAN 8.15
11  |SHUBODAYA COLONY X ROAD 8.20
12 |TULASI VANAM MAIN GATE 8.25
13 |YELLAMMA BANDA/MAHANKALI NAGAR 8.30

14 |MAHADEVA PURAM X ROAD 8.35 p—
15 |GAJULA RAMARAM X ROAD 8.40
16 |USHA MULLAPUDU HOSPITAL 8.45
17  |HAL COLONY-BUS STOP 8.50
18  |BALAIAH HOTEL 8.55
18 |COLLEGE 9.10

NQTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mabile phones while getting on or off the bus

3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver
Bus I/c

-

Rami Reddy : 6305453307

Manogna :8801792188

| e

SPORT LC

DIRECTOR




MARRI LAXMVIAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated 1o JNTUH, Hyderabad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A Grace & Recognized Under Sectonzif) & 1208 jot U 1054, St Vb

%

<WROUG,
Jj “h,

MI.RS

w ':Q{
o

“Dm

Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026

R:::e Bus No |Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee
1 |SHAIKPET DARGAH 07:30
2  |ANJAIAHNAGAR 07:35
3 |GACHHIBOWLI 07:40 25000
4 |KONDAPUR X ROADS (SIGNAL) 07:50
5 |HAFEEZPET DARGAH 07:52
6 |HAFEEZPET 07:55
74 ALLYWNXROADS 08:00 —
8 |KSBAKERS i 08:05
16 5771 9 |MIYAPURXROADS 08:10
10 [JPN NAGAR-GRAND MALL 08:15 |
11 [MIYAPUR BUSBODY STOP 08:20 |
12 |BKENCLAVE 08:25 ;
13 |VOLVOSTOP 08:27 25000
14  |BACHUPALLYXROADS 08:30
15 |MALLAMPET 08:40
16 [SHAMBIPUR 08:45
17 |COLLEGE 09:10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Mhst be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver Jaipal :8185993163
Busl/c  Harish : 9100294777

@%ﬁg Joaurg

TRANSPORT I/C DIRECTOR




™
-

RO
.._‘Y\ '-1,”
%Yy,

VMIARRI LAXIVIAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

%1 (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
- 3 (Approved by AICTE. Now Dolhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hydorabad)
MRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B3)0f the UGC act, 1956
Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026
Route No | BusNo [Stop no|Name of the Stop Time(am) Bus Fee

1 SANGAREDDY-OLD BUS STAND 07:40
2 SANGAREDDY-COURT 07:41
3 SANGAREDDY-NEW BUS STAND 07:42
4 CURRENT OFFICE 07:43 48000
5 ITI COLLEGE 07:44
6 COLLECTRATE OFFICE 07:45

17 5500
7 SANGA REDDY X ROAD(POTHEPALLI) 07:46
8 KANDI-BUS STOP 07:50
9 KOWLAMPET -BUS STOP 07:55 45000
10 ISNAPUR-BUS STOP 08:10
11 MUTTANGI-BUS STOP 08:12 42000
12 |COLLEGE 09:10

NOTE- 1) All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus

3) All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver Saadat :9493381715
Bus l/c Raindar :6309315679

@4\{5 b lw"( DIRECTOR

TRANSPORT IIC




© &%, MARRI LAXMIAN REDDY
NS % INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
g £ (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(- = (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNT! UH, Hyderabad)
MLRS Accrediied by NBAand NAAC with ‘A Grade & Recognized Under Secton2(f) & 12(BJof the UGC act.1956
Bus Fee Details For A.Y 2025-2026 ]
R::e Bus No Sl:zp Name of the Stop Time (am) Bus Fee
1 |AMMA HOSPITAL 08:20
2 |Don-BOSCO SCHOOL 08:26
3 |PEDDAMMA COLONY-PETROL BUNK 08:28 39000
4 |NARSAPUR SIGNAL & VIJETHA SCHOOL 08:29
55 | s 5 |NARSAPUR RTC BUS STOP 08:30

6 |GUMMADIDALA 08:47
7 |BONTHAPALLE 08:51
8 |ANNARAM 08:56
9 |GAGILAPUR 09:01 35000
11 |COLLEGE 09:10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must.-be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time

2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver
Busi/c

2lb] 1048

TRANSPORT I/IC

Ramulu :8096856741
Sruthi  :9908091448

e

DIRECTOR




T,

\.\\\‘ Nwe

i

MILRS

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

TARPRME Dy ATGTE, New Delhi & AMtated R JNTUN, Hystecaband)

Acereatted by NRA and NAAG wiah A CHate & Reanpaerest Uhites Beceniad (1) & 10N v LD vt Yare

Bus Fee Details For AY 2025-2026

Bus Fee

Route No | BusNo |Stop no|Name of the Stop Time(am)
1 |ORDINANCE FACTORY(ODF) 07:30
2 [INDRA KARAN 07:45 48000
3  |PASHA MAILARAM 07:50
5 |PATANCHERVU-GOVT HOSPITAL L
6 |[PATANCHERVU-TOLL GATE 08:18
7 |RC PURAM 04:48
19 4412 <
8 |BEERAMGUDA KAMAN 08:2§ 35000
9 |MONDAY MARKET 08:30
10 |POLICE STATION 08:35
11 |RAGHAVENDRA COLONY 08:40
12 |RAINBOW SCHOOL 08:42
13 |KRISHNA REDDY PET 08:45
14 |COLLEGE 09:10

NOTE- 1)All the students and staff Must be 10 Minutes Before to the scheduled time
2) Do not use mobile phones while getting on or off the bus
3)All students and staff should maintain cleaniless inside the bus

Driver
Bus /¢

Narsimhulu 19121647227
Soundarya :9032599032

@%ﬂl b20Y

TRANSPORT l/IC

DIRECTOR



